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Conference Venue
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CONTACT INFORMATION
BRARTTA

Please note that the first language of the conference is English and organizers prefer that emails
are written in English. If you send an email in Mandarin we cannot guarantee a response and if we
do reply, the response will be delayed due to time needed for translation purposes.
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General Information info@aids2014.org
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Abstracts Information abstracts@aids2014.org
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Abstract Mentor Programme mentor@aids2014.org
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Accessibility Information accessibility@aids2014.org
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Affiliated Independent Events affiliatedevents@aids2014.org
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Global Village and Youth Programme globalvillage@aids2014.org
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Hubs hubs@aids2014.org
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Media media@aids2014.org
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Registration registration@aids2014.org
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Scholarships scholarships@aids2014.org
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Sponsorship Opportunities sponsorship@aids2014.org
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Tours tours@aids2014.org
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Volunteer Programme volunteer@aids2014.org
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Workshops workshops@aids2014.org
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